	 	

	Lunch 2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Hotdog
Chips
coleslaw
	Chicken Noodle
Soup
Chicken Sand on Bun
	Cabbage roll
Mashed potatoes


	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Summa borscht
Ham sandwich
	Baked beans
Fresh bread
	Butter soup
Egg salad on bun
	Glommskuchen
Sausage
Cream gravy
	Tomato Rice soup
Salmon sandwich
	BBQ Ham sandwich
Cucumber& tomato salad

	Carrot soup
Beef sandwich

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Cabbage borscht
Egg salad sandwich
	Denver sandwich
Cube potatoes
Tomato slices
	Cauliflower soup
Grilled cheese
	Pizza bun
salad
	Green bean soup
Ham sandwich
	Chicken Burger
Onion Rings
	Corn chowder soup
Fresh bun
Tomato Slices

	18
	19
	        20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	            Cold plate

	Waffle
White sauce
B-F Sausage
	Tuna melt
Tomato salad
Fries
	Broccoli soup
biscuit

	Fried Bolonga
Hash brown
	Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken salad sand
	Mushroom Soup
Egg Sandwich

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	Bacon Potato Soup
Fresh bun
	Pulled Pork
Coleslaw
Chips
	Corn Chowder
Ham sandwich
	Somma Borscht
Fresh Bun
	Grilled Ham Cheese
Veggie Soup
	Butter Soup
Egg salad sandwich
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